
102101

YOUNG IP65 downlight

IP65

90°
Ultra wide flare

ULTRA-WIDE LIGHT

A large area of luminous surface brings a broad and 

uniform lighting effect, to ensure greater luminous Angle 

and luminous uniformity. The light is bright and soft, the 

brightness is even and excessive, and the visual effect 

is comfortable and natural. Applicable to fitness clubs, 

indoor swimming pools, office, home, shops and other 

public areas.

Use of die-cast aluminum lamp combined with silicone sealing structure

to prevent water infiltration in the lamp, up to IP65 protection level,
lamps are widely used in wet environments, such as the underground
garage, bathroom, balcony, or any humidity environment.

Cutout: 075 / 0105 / 0125 / 0160
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Material
aluminium 

Optical system
 

Light source
LED SMD

Light distributions

color

INFORMATION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

MC7475F
IP65*

MC75105F
IP65*

MC76125F
IP65*

MC77160F
IP65*

Φ105 Φ125 Φ160

Beam angle
90°

Beam angle
90°

Beam angle
90°

Beam angle
90°

CRI
90+

CRI
90+

Flux
560lm

CRI
90+

CRI
90+

MC7475F   IP65

MC75105F IP65

MC76125F IP65

MC77160F  IP65

Flux  

950lm

Flux  

1665lm

Flux  

2275lm

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

CCT
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

Power
9W

  

Power
15W

  

Power
24W

  

Power
35W

  

Light Source
LED SMD

  

Light Source
LED SMD

  

Light Source
LED SMD

  

Light Source
LED SMD

  

Power supply

36V,200mA

Power supply

36V,350mA

Power supply

36V,550mA

Power supply

36V,850mA
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YOUNG

Electrical connection
on/off

Control

*Matters needing attention
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Installation

Installation

Installation

Installation

IP65
IP20

ri-m BP r JTHffltt LiL,L1

GD cx> GD GD

UNIT: mm

J
esopal diffusor

HEZMll®


